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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 20.00

+ Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00
+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 20.00

+ Schmid Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Riedweg Maurice (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 20.00

+ Zingg Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Duss Janis (2009) 10.00

1 d Schärz Adrian (2008) 20.00
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Riedweg Adriano (2009) 10.00

1 e Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 20.00
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00

2 a Scheuner Remo (2008) 19.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00
+ Zysset Ramon (2008) 9.75

2 b Scheuner Adrian (2009) 19.75
+ Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Eggimann Mattias (2009) 10.00

2 c Gerber Mathias (2008) 19.75
+ Lauber Sämi (2008) 10.00
+ Stöckli Mattia (2008) 9.75

2 d Burren Lorin (2008) 19.75
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00
+ Bürki Janik (2008) 9.75

2 e Berger Fabian (2008) 19.75
+ Matter Roman (2008) 9.75
+ Wenger Lars (2009) 10.00

3 Scheuner Karl (2009) 19.50
+ Zenger Marc (2009) 9.75
+ Messerli Elias (2008) 9.75

4 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 19.00
+ Berger Lorenz (2009) 10.00
- Wyss Lukas (2009) 9.00

5 Lustenberger Lino (2008) 18.75
- Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.75
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00

6 a Wyss Lukas (2009) 18.50
+ Gerber Mike (2009) 9.75
- Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.75

6 b Zingg Simon (2008) 18.50
o Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 8.50
+ Schmutz Michael (2009) 10.00

6 c Zenger Marc (2009) 18.50
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 10.00

6 d Wenger Lars (2009) 18.50
+ Rölli Joel (2009) 10.00
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

6 e Stettler Marc (2009) 18.50
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50
+ Rölli Joel (2009) 10.00

6 f Sommer Mischa (2008) 18.50
+ Aeschbacher Jan (2008) 10.00
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50

6 g Riedweg Adriano (2009) 18.50
+ Stettler Marc (2009) 10.00
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

6 h Lauber Sämi (2008) 18.50
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50
+ Järmann Adrian (2008) 10.00

6 i Götschi Nik (2009) 18.50
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50
+ Gerber Mike (2009) 10.00

6 j Gerber Lukas (2009) 18.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00

6 k Gafner Milo (2008) 18.50
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

6 l Duss Janis (2009) 18.50
+ Götschi Nik (2009) 10.00
o Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 8.50

7 a Zysset Ramon (2008) 18.25
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 9.75
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

7 b Stöckli Mattia (2008) 18.25
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50

7 c Schmid Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
+ Berger Lorenz (2009) 9.75

7 d Schaller Luca (2008) 18.25
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 9.75

7 e Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.25
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75

7 f Riedweg Maurice (2009) 18.25
+ Schmutz Michael (2009) 9.75
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

7 g Küng Alain (2008) 18.25
o Bürki Janik (2008) 8.50
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 9.75

7 h Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 9.75

7 i Eggimann Mattias (2009) 18.25
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

7 j Bürki Janik (2008) 18.25
+ Küng Alain (2008) 9.75
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50

8 a Messerli Elias (2008) 17.25
- Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.75
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50

8 b Matter Roman (2008) 17.25
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50
- Aeschbacher Jan (2008) 8.75

8 c Järmann Adrian (2008) 17.25
- Messerli Elias (2008) 8.75
o Lauber Sämi (2008) 8.50

8 d Fankhauser Tim (2008) 17.25
- Lustenberger Lino (2008) 8.75
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

8 e Aeschbacher Jan (2008) 17.25
o Sommer Mischa (2008) 8.50
- Matter Roman (2008) 8.75

8 f Stucki Christof (2008) 17.25
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.75
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

8 g Schwarz Stefan (2008) 17.25
o Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.75

9 a Zürcher Pascal (2008) 17.00
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50

9 b Strahm Stefan (2008) 17.00
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Lustenberger Lino (2008) 8.50

9 c Schmutz Michael (2009) 17.00
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.50
o Zingg Simon (2008) 8.50

9 d Schenk Levin (2008) 17.00
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

9 e Rölli Joel (2009) 17.00
o Wenger Lars (2009) 8.50
o Stettler Marc (2009) 8.50

9 f Hirschi Marco (2009) 17.00
o Eggimann Mattias (2009) 8.50
o Zenger Marc (2009) 8.50

9 g Gerber Mike (2009) 17.00
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50

9 h Berger Lorenz (2009) 17.00
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 20.00

+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00
+ Portmann Jonas (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Schüpbach Mika (2006) 20.00

+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Renggli Simon (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Imboden Leonardo (2006) 20.00

+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Jan (2007) 10.00

1 d Heyden Benjamin (2007) 20.00
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00
+ Unternährer Diego (2006) 10.00

2 a Kehrli Manuel (2007) 19.75
+ Spring Shawn (2007) 10.00
+ Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 9.75

2 b Gasser Severin (2006) 19.75
+ Kläy Cyrill (2006) 10.00
+ Flück Ben (2007) 9.75

2 c Brunner Simon (2007) 19.75
+ Jost Raphael (2007) 10.00
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75

2 d Blatter Joel (2006) 19.75
+ Birrer Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.75

2 e Bieri Manuel (2006) 19.75
+ Brunner Dominik (2006) 9.75
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00

2 f Aebersold Simon (2007) 19.75
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 10.00

3 a Lauper Tobias (2007) 19.50
+ Steiner Marco (2007) 9.75
+ Hofer Roman (2006) 9.75

3 b Jost Markus (2007) 19.50
+ Bachmann Fabian (2007) 9.75
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 9.75

4 a Schärz Remo (2006) 19.00
- Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.00
+ Steffen Michael (2006) 10.00

4 b Röösli Janik (2007) 19.00
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 10.00
- Berger Loris (2006) 9.00

4 c Berger Loris (2006) 19.00
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00
- Röösli Janik (2007) 9.00

5 a Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.75
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 9.75
- Haas Fabian (2006) 9.00

5 b Widmer Simon (2006) 18.75
+ Heuberger Franco (2006) 10.00
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

5 c Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.75
+ Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 10.00
- Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75

5 d Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 18.75
- Abbühl Levin (2006) 8.75
+ Wicki Fabian (2007) 10.00

5 e Maurer Quentin (2006) 18.75
- Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00

5 f Haas Fabian (2006) 18.75
+ Kunz Fabian (2006) 9.75
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.00

5 g Abbühl Levin (2006) 18.75
- Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.75
+ Stucki Jan (2007) 10.00

5 h Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 18.75
+ Francioni Ramiro (2007) 10.00
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75

6 a Gerber Adrian (2006) 18.50
- Steffen Michael (2006) 8.75
+ Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.75

6 b Unternährer Diego (2006) 18.50
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 10.00
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

6 c Spring Shawn (2007) 18.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50
+ Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 10.00

6 d Schmid Nathan (2007) 18.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 10.00

6 e Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 18.50
+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50

6 f Renggli Simon (2006) 18.50
+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 10.00
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

6 g Portmann Jonas (2007) 18.50
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 10.00
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

6 h Lustenberger Jan (2007) 18.50
+ Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 10.00
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

6 i Kuhn Silvan (2006) 18.50
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 10.00

6 j Heuberger Franco (2006) 18.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 10.00

6 k Galli Silvan (2007) 18.50
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

6 l Galli Micha (2006) 18.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00

6 m Francioni Ramiro (2007) 18.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.75
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75

6 n Flück Ben (2007) 18.50
+ Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

6 o Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 18.50
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 10.00
o Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.50

6 p Bigler Jayden (2007) 18.50
+ Held Lukas (2007) 10.00
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50

6 q Bachmann Fabian (2007) 18.50
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50
+ Wittwer Mika (2007) 10.00

7 a Zemp Elias (2007) 18.25
o Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.50
+ Kläy Cyrill (2006) 9.75

7 b Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 18.25
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
+ Wyss Nick (2006) 9.75

7 c Kunz Fabian (2006) 18.25
o Haas Fabian (2006) 8.50
+ Steier Jan (2007) 9.75

7 d Jost Raphael (2007) 18.25
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

7 e Jordi Jonas (2006) 18.25
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
+ Gerber Samuel (2006) 9.75

7 f Hofer Roman (2006) 18.25
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.75
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

7 g Gerber Andi (2007) 18.25
+ Steier Jan (2007) 9.75
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

7 h Eymann Flurin (2006) 18.25
+ Galli Micha (2006) 9.75
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

7 i Brunner Dominik (2006) 18.25
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50
+ Birrer Jonas (2006) 9.75

7 j Aregger Silvan (2006) 18.25
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 9.75

8 a Wyss Nick (2006) 17.50
- Gerber Samuel (2006) 9.00
o Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 8.50

8 b Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 17.50
- Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.00
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.50

8 c Hegi Marvin (2007) 17.50
- Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.00
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

8 d Gerber Samuel (2006) 17.50
- Wyss Nick (2006) 9.00
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50
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9 a Zingg Lukas (2006) 17.25
o Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 8.50
- Held Lukas (2007) 8.75

9 b Wittwer Mika (2007) 17.25
- Wicki Fabian (2007) 8.75
o Bachmann Fabian (2007) 8.50

9 c Wicki Fabian (2007) 17.25
- Wittwer Mika (2007) 8.75
o Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.50

9 d Stucki Jan (2007) 17.25
- Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.75
o Abbühl Levin (2006) 8.50

9 e Steiner Marco (2007) 17.25
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50
- Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.75

9 f Steffen Michael (2006) 17.25
- Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.75
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

9 g Held Lukas (2007) 17.25
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50
- Zingg Lukas (2006) 8.75

9 h Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 17.25
- Stucki Jan (2007) 8.75
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

9 i Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 17.25
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50
- Steiner Marco (2007) 8.75

9 j Hehlen Mario (2007) 17.25
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75
o Heuberger Franco (2006) 8.50

10 a Zürcher Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

10 b Zürcher Josias (2006) 17.00
o Renggli Simon (2006) 8.50
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50

10 c Zürcher Florian (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

10 d Steier Jan (2007) 17.00
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50
o Kunz Fabian (2006) 8.50

10 e Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 17.00
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50
o Spring Shawn (2007) 8.50

10 f Maurer Manuel (2006) 17.00
o Hofer Roman (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

10 g Kläy Cyrill (2006) 17.00
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50
o Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50

10 h Brunner Julian (2007) 17.00
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50
o Jost Raphael (2007) 8.50

10 i Bossert Simon (2006) 17.00
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
o Galli Micha (2006) 8.50

10 j Birrer Jonas (2006) 17.00
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Scheuner David (2005) 20.00

+ Lötscher Damian (2005) 10.00
+ Wyss Benjamin (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 20.00

+ Stoll Manuel (2004) 10.00
+ Jost Michael (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Lüthi Simon (2004) 20.00

+ Mayer Elia (2004) 10.00
+ Voggensperger Til (2004) 10.00

1 d Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 20.00
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 10.00
+ Steffen Rafael (2005) 10.00

2 a Stucki Fabian (2005) 19.75
+ Wicki Silvan (2005) 10.00
+ Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 9.75

2 b Schärz Fabian (2004) 19.75
+ Imboden Lorenz (2004) 10.00
+ Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75

2 c Rubin Oliver (2004) 19.75
+ Odermatt Jonas (2004) 9.75
+ Schmutz Stefan (2004) 10.00

2 d Nussbaum Florian (2004) 19.75
+ Portmann Luca (2004) 9.75
+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 10.00

2 e Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 19.75
+ Stalder Thomas (2005) 10.00
+ Künzi Patrik (2004) 9.75

2 f Hirschi Niklas (2004) 19.75
+ Schöpfer Elias (2004) 9.75
+ Schmid Shane (2005) 10.00

2 g Abbühl Mike (2004) 19.75
+ Portmann David (2004) 10.00
+ Erhart Luc (2005) 9.75

3 a Zürcher Nico (2004) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 9.75
+ Dubach Damian (2005) 9.75

3 b Vollenweider Maik (2004) 19.50
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 9.75
+ Francioni Patricio (2005) 9.75

3 c Stucki Simon (2005) 19.50
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75
+ Stalder Remo (2004) 9.75

3 d Bircher Adrian (2004) 19.50
+ Dreier Yannik (2004) 9.75
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.75

4 a Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 19.00
- Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.00
+ Schäfer Björn (2004) 10.00

4 b Moser Michael (2005) 19.00
+ Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 10.00
- Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.00

4 c Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 19.00
- Erhart Luc (2005) 9.00
+ Stoll Fabian (2004) 10.00

5 a Wüthrich Janick (2004) 18.75
- Mosimann Dominic (2004) 8.75
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 10.00

5 b Sommer Nicolas (2005) 18.75
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.00
+ Liechti David (2005) 9.75

5 c Eggimann Christian (2004) 18.75
- Zbinden David (2004) 8.75
+ Kunz Patrick (2005) 10.00

6 a Trittibach Silvan (2004) 18.50
+ Hänni Tobias (2004) 9.75
- Moser Michael (2005) 8.75

6 b Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 18.50
+ Liechti David (2005) 10.00
o Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50

6 c Zuber Maurice (2004) 18.50
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50
+ Stalder Thomas (2005) 10.00

6 d Strub Claudio (2005) 18.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Lötscher Damian (2005) 10.00

6 e Stoll Manuel (2004) 18.50
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50
+ Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 10.00

6 f Schmutz Stefan (2004) 18.50
+ Schläfli Roman (2004) 10.00
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

6 g Schläfli Roman (2004) 18.50
o Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50
+ Bircher Reto (2005) 10.00

6 h Portmann David (2004) 18.50
o Abbühl Mike (2004) 8.50
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 10.00

6 i Künzi Patrik (2004) 18.50
+ Amann Marcel (2004) 10.00
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

6 j Jost Michael (2005) 18.50
+ Kunz Patrick (2005) 10.00
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50

6 k Duss Livio (2005) 18.50
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 10.00

6 l Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 18.50
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00
o Bircher Adrian (2004) 8.50
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7 a Wyss Benjamin (2005) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 9.75
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

7 b von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 18.25
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
+ Zbinden David (2004) 9.75

7 c Voggensperger Til (2004) 18.25
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.75
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

7 d Tschumi Daniel (2005) 18.25
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 9.75
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50

7 e Strahm Markus (2005) 18.25
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50
+ Wicki Silvan (2005) 9.75

7 f Stoll Fabian (2004) 18.25
+ Schäfer Björn (2004) 9.75
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

7 g Steffen Rafael (2005) 18.25
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 9.75
o Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.50

7 h Stalder Remo (2004) 18.25
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 9.75
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

7 i Schmid Shane (2005) 18.25
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 9.75
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

7 j Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 18.25
+ Zuber Maurice (2004) 9.75
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

7 k Odermatt Jonas (2004) 18.25
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 9.75

7 l Mayer Elia (2004) 18.25
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Hänni Tobias (2004) 9.75

7 m Imboden Lorenz (2004) 18.25
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 9.75

7 n Gerber Adrian (2004) 18.25
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50
+ Mosimann Dominic (2004) 9.75

7 o Francioni Patricio (2005) 18.25
+ Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 9.75
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50

7 p Dubach Damian (2005) 18.25
+ Duss Livio (2005) 9.75
o Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.50

7 q Dreier Yannik (2004) 18.25
o Bircher Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Riedweg Matteo (2005) 9.75

8 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 18.00
- Sommer Nicolas (2005) 9.00
- Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 9.00

9 Erhart Luc (2005) 17.75
- Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 9.00
o Abbühl Mike (2004) 8.75

10 a Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 17.50
- Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.75
- Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.75

10 b Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 17.50
o Wyss Benjamin (2005) 8.50
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.00

11 a Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 17.25
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50
- Portmann Luca (2004) 8.75

11 b Zbinden David (2004) 17.25
- Eggimann Christian (2004) 8.75
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50

11 c Schöpfer Elias (2004) 17.25
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50
- Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.75

11 d Riedweg Matteo (2005) 17.25
- Bircher Reto (2005) 8.75
o Dreier Yannik (2004) 8.50

11 e Portmann Luca (2004) 17.25
o Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50
- Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 8.75

11 f Mosimann Dominic (2004) 17.25
- Wüthrich Janick (2004) 8.75
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50

11 g Koch Cyrill (2004) 17.25
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50
- Amann Marcel (2004) 8.75

11 h Bircher Reto (2005) 17.25
- Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.75
o Schläfli Roman (2004) 8.50

11 i Amann Marcel (2004) 17.25
o Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50
- Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.75

11 j Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 17.25
o Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.75

12 a Wicki Silvan (2005) 17.00
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50

12 b Wicki Lukas (2005) 17.00
o Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Janick (2004) 8.50

12 c Stalder Thomas (2005) 17.00
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50
o Zuber Maurice (2004) 8.50

12 d Schäfer Björn (2004) 17.00
o Stoll Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

12 e Lötscher Damian (2005) 17.00
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

12 f Liechti David (2005) 17.00
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50
o Sommer Nicolas (2005) 8.50

12 g Kunz Patrick (2005) 17.00
o Jost Michael (2005) 8.50
o Eggimann Christian (2004) 8.50

12 h Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 17.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
o Stoll Manuel (2004) 8.50

12 i Hänni Tobias (2004) 17.00
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

12 j Gerber Timon (2005) 17.00
o Steffen Rafael (2005) 8.50
o Portmann David (2004) 8.50

12 k Bürki Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Schmid Shane (2005) 8.50
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

12 l Blatter Matthias (2004) 17.00
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Wüthrich Severin (2002) 20.00

+ Engel David (2002) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Marc (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Wiedmer Marco (2003) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Yan (2003) 10.00
+ Gerber Theo (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Widmer Christian (2002) 20.00

+ Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 10.00
+ Kobel Adrian (2003) 10.00

1 d Wehrli Jan (2002) 20.00
+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 10.00
+ Walther Reto (2003) 10.00

2 a Rüegg Daniel (2003) 19.75
+ Bühler Dario (2003) 9.75
+ Wyss Pascal (2002) 10.00

2 b Maurer Simon (2003) 19.75
+ Baumann Stefan (2003) 10.00
+ Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 9.75

2 c Imboden Levin (2003) 19.75
+ Riebli Leon (2003) 9.75
+ Liechti Samuel (2002) 10.00

3 a Staub Severin (2002) 19.50
+ Huber Melchior (2002) 9.75
+ Nägeli Leandro (2003) 9.75

3 b Boss Andreas (2002) 19.50
+ Gerber Noel (2002) 9.75
+ Isch David (2003) 9.75
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3 c Berger Philipp (2003) 19.50
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 9.75

4 a Zaugg Lars (2002) 18.75
+ Limacher Luca (2002) 10.00
- Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75

4 b Riebli Urs (2002) 18.75
+ Schmid Silvan (2002) 10.00
- Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.75

4 c Reinhard Michael (2002) 18.75
- Inniger Flurin (2002) 8.75
+ Trachsel Björn (2003) 10.00

4 d Iseli Janis (2003) 18.75
+ Amrein Joel (2003) 10.00
- Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.75

4 e Inniger Flurin (2002) 18.75
- Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.75
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 10.00

4 f Allenbach Marc (2002) 18.75
- Keller Elija (2002) 9.00
+ Bühler Dario (2003) 9.75

4 g Nägeli Leandro (2003) 18.75
+ Liechti Lukas (2003) 10.00
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.75

5 a Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 18.50
- Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.75
+ Jakob David (2003) 9.75

5 b Kunz Stefan (2003) 18.50
+ Kunz Florian (2003) 9.75
- Zihlmann Pascal (2003) 8.75

5 c Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.75
- Riebli Urs (2002) 8.75

5 d Unternährer Pablo (2003) 18.50
+ Wyss Fabian (2003) 10.00
o Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50

5 e Trachsel Björn (2003) 18.50
+ Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 10.00
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

5 f Schmutz Adrian (2002) 18.50
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50
+ Kunz Florian (2003) 10.00

5 g Schmid Silvan (2002) 18.50
o Riebli Urs (2002) 8.50
+ Zurbuchen Alexander (2003) 10.00

5 h Lüthi Lukas (2003) 18.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

5 i Limacher Luca (2002) 18.50
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50
+ Baumann Stefan (2003) 10.00

5 j Kobel Adrian (2003) 18.50
+ Duss Yvan (2003) 10.00
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50

5 k Isch David (2003) 18.50
+ Gurtner Simon (2003) 10.00
o Boss Andreas (2002) 8.50

5 l Huber Melchior (2002) 18.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
+ Duss Yvan (2003) 10.00

5 m Gerber Noel (2002) 18.50
o Boss Andreas (2002) 8.50
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00

5 n Fankhauser Sven (2003) 18.50
o Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 8.50
+ Wyss Fabian (2003) 10.00

6 a Wüthrich Tim (2002) 18.25
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50
+ Gurtner Simon (2003) 9.75

6 b Walther Reto (2003) 18.25
+ Zurbuchen Alexander (2003) 9.75
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50

6 c Riebli Leon (2003) 18.25
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50
+ Rossier André (2003) 9.75

6 d Mosimann Simon (2003) 18.25
+ Rossier André (2003) 9.75
o Inniger Flurin (2002) 8.50

6 e Lustenberger Marc (2003) 18.25
+ Lüthi Lukas (2003) 9.75
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50

6 f Liechti Samuel (2002) 18.25
+ Portmann Jonas (2002) 9.75
o Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50

6 g Liechti Lukas (2003) 18.25
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50
+ Portmann Jonas (2002) 9.75

6 h Gerber Theo (2003) 18.25
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 9.75
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50

6 i Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 9.75
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50

6 j Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 18.25
o Trachsel Björn (2003) 8.50
+ Engel David (2002) 9.75

7 Keller Elija (2002) 18.00
- Allenbach Marc (2002) 9.00
- Schöpfer Marco (2003) 9.00

8 Schöpfer Marco (2003) 17.75
- Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.75
- Keller Elija (2002) 9.00

9 a Zihlmann Pascal (2003) 17.50
- Jakob David (2003) 8.75
- Kunz Stefan (2003) 8.75

9 b Lauber Florian (2002) 17.50
- Wyss Pascal (2002) 8.75
- Amrein Joel (2003) 8.75

9 c Jakob David (2003) 17.50
- Zihlmann Pascal (2003) 9.00
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50

10 a Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 17.25
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50
- Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.75

10 b Wyss Pascal (2002) 17.25
- Lauber Florian (2002) 8.75
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

10 c Fankhauser Yan (2003) 17.25
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50
- Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.75

10 d Amrein Joel (2003) 17.25
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50
- Lauber Florian (2002) 8.75

10 e Rossier André (2003) 17.25
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.75

11 a Zurbuchen Alexander (2003) 17.00
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50

11 b Wyss Fabian (2003) 17.00
o Unternährer Pablo (2003) 8.50
o Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.50

11 c Ulrich Bruno (2003) 17.00
o Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50

11 d Stähli Christian (2003) 17.00
o Gerber Theo (2003) 8.50
o Gerber Noel (2002) 8.50

11 e Portmann Jonas (2002) 17.00
o Liechti Samuel (2002) 8.50
o Liechti Lukas (2003) 8.50

11 f Kunz Florian (2003) 17.00
o Kunz Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Schmutz Adrian (2002) 8.50

11 g Gurtner Simon (2003) 17.00
o Isch David (2003) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

11 h Engel David (2002) 17.00
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50
o Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 8.50

11 i Duss Yvan (2003) 17.00
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50

11 j Bühler Dario (2003) 17.00
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50

11 k Baumann Stefan (2003) 17.00
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50
o Limacher Luca (2002) 8.50


